Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins

Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 « Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171

Email: info@eoasaw.com

Website: www.eoasaw.com

Viking Drill & Tool HSS Heavy Duty Jobber Length

NAS 907B Type 240-ACN Carbon Nitride: Fractional
i & Thank you for shopping with us!

TiCN Coating * Heavy-duty construction for drilling in tougher materials ¢
Manufactured from premium high-speed steel « 1352 split point is self-
centering for reducing thrust and easier penetration ¢ Provides
exceptional oxidation resistance and extreme hardness ¢ TiCN is
harder and has a lower coefficient of friction than TiN coating °
Recommended where moderate temperatures are generated
Manufactured to NAS 907B aerospace specification TiCN Coating -
Titanium carbide nitride (TiCN) coating raises cutting surface
hardness, greatly increasing resistance to wear.

Item # Manufacturer Diameter Flute Overall Length Unit Price Pack Quantity Price

80002 Viking Drill & Tool 1/16 in 7/8 in flute length 17/8in $3.70 6 $22.20
80012 Viking Drill & Tool 5/64 in 1 in flute length 21in $3.74 6 $22.44
80022 Viking Drill & Tool 3/32in 1 1/4 in flute length 21/4in $3.74 6 $22.44
80042 Viking Drill & Tool 1/8in 1 5/8 in flute length 2 3/4in $3.90 6 $23.40
80052 Viking Drill & Tool 9/64 in 1 3/4 in flute length 27/8in $4.40 6 $26.40
80062 Viking Drill & Tool 5/32in 2 in flute length 31/8in $4.48 6 $26.88
80072 Viking Drill & Tool 11/64in 2 1/8 in flute length 31/4in $4.52 6 $27.12
80082 Viking Drill & Tool 3/16 in 2 5/16 in flute length 3 1/2 in $4.86 6 $29.16
80092 Viking Drill & Tool 13/64in 2 7/16 in flute length 3 5/8 in $6.68 6 $40.08


mailto:info@eoasaw.com

80102
80112
80122
80132
80142
80152
80162
80172
80182
80192
80202
80212
80222
80232
80242
80252
80262
80272
80282

Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool

7/32 in
15/64 in
1/4in
17/64 in
9/32in
19/64 in
5/16 in
21/64 in
11/32in
23/64 in
3/8in
25/64 in
13/32in
27/64 in
7/16 in
29/64 in
15/32in
31/64 in
1/2in

2 1/2 in flute length
2 5/8 in flute length
2 3/4 in flute length
2 7/8 in flute length

2 15/16 in flute length

3 1/16 in flute length
3 3/16 in flute length
3 5/16 in flute length
3 7/16 in flute length
3 1/2 in flute length
3 5/8 in flute length
3 3/4 in flute length
3 7/8 in flute length

3 15/16 in flute length

4 1/16 in flute length
4 3/16 in flute length
4 5/16 in flute length
4 3/8 in flute length
4 1/2 in flute length

33/4in
37/81in
4in

41/8in
41/4in
4 3/8in
41/2in
4 5/8 in
4 3/4in
47/8 in
5in

51/8in
51/4in
53/8in
51/2in
55/8in
53/4in
57/8in
6in

$6.84

$7.04

$7.26

$9.80

$10.06
$10.58
$11.28
$12.88
$13.56
$14.14
$14.60
$16.52
$16.76
$1.62

$18.18
$20.36
$20.92
$21.58
$22.14

w W w ww w w wwwwww w oo o o o o

$41.04
$42.24
$43.56
$58.80
$60.36
$31.74
$33.84
$38.64
$40.68
$42.42
$43.80
$49.56
$50.28
$4.86

$54.54
$61.08
$62.76
$64.74
$66.42



