Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 • Fax: 817-795-6651

Toll Free: 888-461-7171 Email: <u>info@eoasaw.com</u> Website: www.eoasaw.com



Viking Drill & Tool HSS Heavy Duty Jobber Length NAS 907B Type 240-ACN Carbon Nitride: Fractional

Thank you for shopping with us!

• Heavy-duty construction for drilling in tougher materials • Manufactured from premium high-speed steel • 135° split point is self-centering for reducing thrust and easier penetration • Provides exceptional oxidation resistance and extreme hardness • TiCN is harder and has a lower coefficient of friction than TiN coating • Recommended where moderate temperatures are generated • Manufactured to NAS 907B aerospace specification TiCN Coating - Titanium carbide nitride (TiCN) coating raises cutting surface hardness, greatly increasing resistance to wear.

Item #	Manufacturer	Diameter	Flute	Overall Length	Unit Price	Pack Quantity	Price
80002	Viking Drill & Tool	1/16 in	7/8 in flute length	1 7/8 in	\$3.70	6	\$22.20
80012	Viking Drill & Tool	5/64 in	1 in flute length	2 in	\$3.74	6	\$22.44
80022	Viking Drill & Tool	3/32 in	1 1/4 in flute length	2 1/4 in	\$3.74	6	\$22.44
80042	Viking Drill & Tool	1/8 in	1 5/8 in flute length	2 3/4 in	\$3.90	6	\$23.40
80052	Viking Drill & Tool	9/64 in	1 3/4 in flute length	2 7/8 in	\$4.40	6	\$26.40
80062	Viking Drill & Tool	5/32 in	2 in flute length	3 1/8 in	\$4.48	6	\$26.88
80072	Viking Drill & Tool	11/64 in	2 1/8 in flute length	3 1/4 in	\$4.52	6	\$27.12
80082	Viking Drill & Tool	3/16 in	2 5/16 in flute length	3 1/2 in	\$4.86	6	\$29.16
80092	Viking Drill & Tool	13/64 in	2 7/16 in flute length	3 5/8 in	\$6.68	6	\$40.08

80102	Viking Drill & Tool	7/32 in	2 1/2 in flute length	3 3/4 in	\$6.84	6	\$41.04
80112	Viking Drill & Tool	15/64 in	2 5/8 in flute length	3 7/8 in	\$7.04	6	\$42.24
80122	Viking Drill & Tool	1/4 in	2 3/4 in flute length	4 in	\$7.26	6	\$43.56
80132	Viking Drill & Tool	17/64 in	2 7/8 in flute length	4 1/8 in	\$9.80	6	\$58.80
80142	Viking Drill & Tool	9/32 in	2 15/16 in flute length	4 1/4 in	\$10.06	6	\$60.36
80152	Viking Drill & Tool	19/64 in	3 1/16 in flute length	4 3/8 in	\$10.58	3	\$31.74
80162	Viking Drill & Tool	5/16 in	3 3/16 in flute length	4 1/2 in	\$11.28	3	\$33.84
80172	Viking Drill & Tool	21/64 in	3 5/16 in flute length	4 5/8 in	\$12.88	3	\$38.64
80182	Viking Drill & Tool	11/32 in	3 7/16 in flute length	4 3/4 in	\$13.56	3	\$40.68
80192	Viking Drill & Tool	23/64 in	3 1/2 in flute length	4 7/8 in	\$14.14	3	\$42.42
80202	Viking Drill & Tool	3/8 in	3 5/8 in flute length	5 in	\$14.60	3	\$43.80
80212	Viking Drill & Tool	25/64 in	3 3/4 in flute length	5 1/8 in	\$16.52	3	\$49.56
80222	Viking Drill & Tool	13/32 in	3 7/8 in flute length	5 1/4 in	\$16.76	3	\$50.28
80232	Viking Drill & Tool	27/64 in	3 15/16 in flute length	5 3/8 in	\$1.62	3	\$4.86
80242	Viking Drill & Tool	7/16 in	4 1/16 in flute length	5 1/2 in	\$18.18	3	\$54.54
80252	Viking Drill & Tool	29/64 in	4 3/16 in flute length	5 5/8 in	\$20.36	3	\$61.08
80262	Viking Drill & Tool	15/32 in	4 5/16 in flute length	5 3/4 in	\$20.92	3	\$62.76
80272	Viking Drill & Tool	31/64 in	4 3/8 in flute length	5 7/8 in	\$21.58	3	\$64.74
80282	Viking Drill & Tool	1/2 in	4 1/2 in flute length	6 in	\$22.14	3	\$66.42